SL.
No.

THE LOKAYUKTA, ODISHA

LIST OF BUSINESS FOR MONDAY, 09™ OCTOBER, 2023

DIVISION BENCH NO.-II (A-2, THIRD FLOOR)

AT-11:00 A.M.

HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE B. K. NAYAK, MEMBER (JUDICIAL)

CASE
No.

FRESH ADMISSION

1

W

4
5

. LY-169/2023

. LY-374/2023

. LY-385/2023

. LY-396/2023
. LY-399/2023

HEARING MATTERS

1

. LY-401/2021

. LY-638/2021

. LY-415/2022

LY-197/2023

LY-202/2023

LY-203/2023

LY-406/2023

AND

HON'BLE DR. R.P. SHARMA (MEMBER)

JAUSE LIST

NAME OF THE
COMPLAINANT

Sardar Ikbal Singh

Suvendu Kumar Mishra
Sanat Acharya

Surendra Parida
Sarat Kumar Parida

Prakash Ch. Das

Satya Narayan Behera

Aratatrana Bhuyan

Diptirani Rout

Himansu Sekhar Nayak

Himansu Sekhar Nayak

Suo Moto

NAME OF THE
RESPONDENT

Lalit Mohan Jena, Asst. Agriculture
Engineer, Kalahandi Range,
Bhawanipatna.

DFO, Nayagarh & others.

Lamodar Khuntia, OAS, BDO
Erasama & others.

BDO, Rajkanika.

Tahasildar, Kantapada & others.

Dr. Anita Patnaik, C.D.M.O.
Kendrapada.

Upendra Luha, OAS(I)

Tahsildar, Junagarh, Dist.-Kalahandi

Niharkanti Mishra, Mechanical
Engineer, ACE, Mechanical Circle,
Hirakud

Sambalpur.

Minati Rout, Sarpanch,

Kashiadihi G.P. & others.
Collector-cum-District Magistrate
Bhadrak & eight others.

Deputy Registrar of Co-operative
Societies, Balasore & others.
Principal Secretary,

Rural Development Department

& another.

SECRETARY (JUDICIAL)




