THE LOKAYUKTA, ODISHA

LIST OF BUSINESS FOR MONDAY, 09TH OCTOBER, 2023

DIVISION BENCH NO.-II (A-2, THIRD FLOOR)

AT-11:00 A.M.

HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE B. K. NAYAK, MEMBER (JUDICIAL)
AND

HON'BLE DR. R.P. SHARMA (MEMBER)

CAUSE LIST

SL. <u>No</u> .	CASE No.	NAME OF THE COMPLAINANT	NAME OF THE RESPONDENT
FRESH ADMISSION			
	LY-169/2023	Sardar Ikbal Singh	Lalit Mohan Jena, Asst. Agriculture Engineer, Kalahandi Range, Bhawanipatna.
2. I	LY-374/2023	Suvendu Kumar Mishra	DFO, Nayagarh & others.
3. I	LY-385/2023	Sanat Acharya	Lamodar Khuntia, OAS, BDO Erasama & others.
4. I	LY-396/2023	Surendra Parida	BDO, Rajkanika.
5. I	LY-399/2023	Sarat Kumar Parida	Tahasildar, Kantapada & others.
<u>HEARII</u>	NG MATTERS		
1. l	LY-401/2021	Prakash Ch. Das	Dr. Anita Patnaik, C.D.M.O.
			Kendrapada.
2. l	_Y-638/2021	Satya Narayan Behera	Upendra Luha, OAS(I)
			Tahsildar, Junagarh, DistKalahandi
3. I	LY-415/2022	Aratatrana Bhuyan	Niharkanti Mishra, Mechanical Engineer, ACE, Mechanical Circle, Hirakud Sambalpur.
4. I	LY-197/2023	Diptirani Rout	Minati Rout, Sarpanch,
			Kashiadihi G.P. & others.
5.	LY-202/2023	Himansu Sekhar Nayak	Collector-cum-District Magistrate
			Bhadrak & eight others.
6. l	_Y-203/2023	Himansu Sekhar Nayak	Deputy Registrar of Co-operative
			Societies, Balasore & others.
7. I	LY-406/2023	Suo Moto	Principal Secretary,
			Rural Development Department
			& another.

SECRETARY (JUDICIAL)